
Borough of Berlin Utility Rates

RATE PER RATE PER

CONSUMPTION

THOUSAND 

GALLONS

5 THOUSAND 

GALLONS TOTAL

0-5000 $3.60 $18.00 $18.00

6-10000 $3.60 $18.00 $36.00

11-15000 $3.70 $18.50 $54.50

16-20000 $3.80 $19.00 $73.50

21-25000 $4.10 $20.50 $94.00

26-30000 $4.60 $23.00 $117.00

31-35000 $5.00 $25.00 $142.00

36-40000 $5.00 $25.00 $167.00

41-45000 $5.00 $25.00 $192.00

46-50000 $5.30 $26.50 $218.50

51-55000 $5.30 $26.50 $245.00

56-60000 $5.30 $26.50 $271.50

above 60,000 $6.10 $30.50 $302.00

WATER FEES QTRLY. METER FEE QTRLY. FIRE SUPRESSION SYS

$1,400.00 new connection W01 5/8 " = $25.00 1" = $90.00

$250.00 5/8" meter W02 1" = $50.00 2" = $290.00

$300.00 1" meter W03 1 1/4" = $75.00 3" = $550.00

$350.00 1 1/4" meter W04 1 1/2" = $105.00 4" = $875.00

$400.00 1/12" meter W05 2" = $160.00 6" = $1,750.00

$650.00 2" meter W06 3" = $300.00 8" = $2,800.00

W07 4" = $500.00

$150.00 Radio read-req'd per meter W08 6" = $2,500.00 QTRLY. SEWER FEE

$62.00 per qtr. per sewer unit

PIT METER FEES

 $550.00 5/8" HYDRANTS

$600.00 1" $65.00 EACH
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